
Al
le
 R

ec
ht

e 
vo

rb
eh

al
te

n 
/ 

al
l 
rig

ht
s 

re
se

rv
ed

 Z
VK

 G
mb

H 
D-

94
24

4 
Te

is
na

ch
  
Te

ch
no

lo
gi
ec

am
pu

s 
2 

Ge
rm

an
y 

 P
ho

ne
 +

49
 9

92
3 

80
43

79
-0

  
Fa

x 
+4

9 
99

23
 8

04
37

9-
50

  
ww

w.
zv

k-
gm

bh
.d
e 

al
le
 A

ng
ab

en
 o

hn
e 

Ge
wä

hr

DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPERTY TO ZVK GmbH AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION 
 1                    2                 3                 4                 5                  6                 7                  8

 1                    2                 3                 4                 5                  6                 7                  8

A
 
 
 
 
B
 
 
 
 
C
 
 
 
 
D
 
 
 
 
E
 
 
 
 
F

A
 
 
 
 
B
 
 
 
 
C
 
 
 
 
D
 
 
 
 
E
 
 
 
 
F

Änd./
rev.
Index

Änderung/
revision
Code

Datum/
date

Name/
name

Artikelmummer / article number:

Titel / titel:

gepr. /appr.

gez. / drawn

Maße / Dimensions: mm

Original:DIN A4

Baltt  /  shieet  / 

Lenght tolerance

x<5m
-0,00m
+0,07m

x>5m     -1%   
 +1%

ZN-FO181416_A
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1 2

EasyLan I-V(ZN)HH LED-Duplex 
LWL Patch- und Adapterkabel DP1

FG
24.04.2018

1 2

LED UNIT

X

Messlabel
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Laminated labels (Optional)
    Reading direction 
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Sample TextEasyLan...Sample textSample Text
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OM3   
Außenmantel Multimode 50/125 Fiber
Temperaturbereich in Betrieb LSZH Outer sheath
Kabelaufbau -20°C bis +70°C / -20°C to +70°C Temperature during operating
Kabelmantelfarbe I-V(ZN)HH-1,8 Cable structure
 aqua/aqua Color Jacket
OM4   
Faser Multimode 50/125 Fiber
Außenmantel LSZH Outer sheath
Temperaturbereich in Betrieb -20°C bis +70°C / -20°C to +70°C Temperature during operating
Kabelaufbau I-V(ZN)HH-1,8 Cable structure
Kabelmantelfarbe violett/violet Color Jacket
   
OS2   
Faser Singlemode 9/125 Fiber
Außenmantel LSZH Outer sheath
Temperaturbereich in Betrieb -20°C bis +70°C / -20°C to +70°C Temperature during operating
Kabelaufbau I-V(ZN)HH-1,8 Cable structure
Kabelmantelfarbe gelb /yellow Color Jacket

Technisches Datenblatt
/technical datasheet

FG

ZN-FO181416_A

ZK

 A      Neuestelung                ZK

1 2

24.04.2018

1 2

EasyLan I-V(ZN)HH LED-Duplex 
LWL Patch- und Adapterkabel DP1

24.04.2018
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Label cables
 SIDE X SIDE Y

Meth B X X
Meth C X

Applied measuring methods

PATCHCORD Measurement method C 
(IEC 60 874-1)

PATCHCORD if measurement 
method C not possible 
for example: 
-PC to APC ferrule
-2,5mm to 1,25 mm ferrule
 

Measurement method B 
(IEC 60 874-1)

NOTE:
-If the fibers are not numbered, 
see the text direction
(fiber 1 is always at the top)
-100% Transmitting light control
-100% Ferrule spring test 
-100% Microscope control
 (MM- X200 SM X400): 
ZN-AW181342_A
-Packaged in poly-pag and 
labelled:
 ZN-AW181341_A

Connector's with Duplex Clip 
LC/PC; LC/APC;
SC/PC; SC/APC;
LSHC/PC; LSHC/APC
Connector's without Duplex Clip 
(with Clip Sleeve marked)
ST/PC; FC/PC;
FC/APC; LSH/PC;
LSH/APC

Lenght tolerance

x<5m
-0,00m
+0,07m

x>5m     -1%   
 +1%

 A      Neuestelung                  ZK

19.07.2018

19.07.2018
ZK
FG

1  1 1  1

Fiber Optic- Main Information

ZN-FO181417_A


